w w w . z e k s . c o m
FILTER ASSEMBLIES
ELEMENT OPTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
ZTFZTF
Compressed Air Filters
15-1600 scfm

NA psi Dp saturated; NA psi Dp recommended replacement.
For removal of vapors and odors.  A .01 high efficiency (Grade H) filter must be
installed upstream of the Grade A filter.  Residual vapors bind to the surface of the
activated carbon grain molecules.  Grade A elements must be replaced at 6 months
or 4,000 hours, whichever is first.  Warranty applies to 6 month, 4,000 hour guideline.
ZTFZTF
Compressed Air Filters
Specifications
Flow Connection Side Bottom Dimensions Weight Element Grades
Model No. scfm** In/Out Drain Drain*** A B C D E Lbs. P G H A
ZTF15* 15 1/4" NA 3/8" TUBE 3.00" 7.50" 4.00" 1.50" NA 1.5 E15P E15G E15H E15A
ZTF30* 30 3/8" NA 3/8" TUBE 3.00" 7.50" 4.00" 1.50" NA 1.5 E30P E30G E30H E30A
ZTF32* 32 1/2" NA 3/8" TUBE 3.00" 7.50" 4.00" 1.50" NA 1.5 E32P E32G E32H E32A
ZTF65* 65 1/2" 1/4” 1/4" THD 4.50" 10.50" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 4.5 E65P E65G E65H E65A
ZTF80* 80 3/4" 1/4” 1/4" THD 4.50" 10.50" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 4.5 E80P E80G E80H E80A
ZTF100* 100 1" 1/4” 1/4" THD 4.50" 14.00" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 5.5 E100P E100G E100H E100A
ZTF150* 150 1" 1/4” 1/4" THD 4.50" 14.00" 6.00" 1.50" 1.25" 5.5 E150P E150G E150H E150A
ZTF250* 250 1 1/2" 1/2” 1/4" THD 5.75" 19.00" 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 12.0 E250P E250G E250H E250A
ZTF300* 300 1 1/2" 1/2” 1/4" THD 5.75" 19.00" 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 12.0 E300P E300G E300H E300A
ZTF500* 500 2" 1/2” 1/4" THD 5.75" 19.00" 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 12.0 E500P E500G E500H E500A
ZTF650* 650 2" 1/2” 1/4" THD 5.75" 26.75" 6.50" 2.00" 1.50" 12.5 E650P E650G E650H E650A
ZTF1000* 1000 3" 1/2” 1/4" THD 9.00" 27.50" 7.00" 2.50" 1.50" 32.0 E1000P E1000G E1000H E1000A
ZTF1250* 1250 3" 1/2” 1/4" THD 9.00" 32.50" 7.00" 2.50" 1.50" 33.5 E1250P E1250G E1250H E1250A
ZTF1600* 1600 3" 1/2” 1/4" THD 9.00" 38.50" 7.00" 2.50" 1.50" 35.5 E1600P E1600G E1600H E1600A
*Add Element Grade P, G, H, or A         **Flow rating at 100 psig; 100o F inlet air; 100o F ambient air         ***With installed drain
Grade G Grade H Grade A
Air
Intake